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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo Klasa Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Kategorija : I  

1 47 DUBRETA Frano AMSK Kotor Seat Leon 2000+ H 2:05.548 2:02.627 4:08.175

2 99 PETKOVIĆ Filip AMSK Kotor Mitsubishi 2000+ N 2:10.372 2:03.270 4:13.642 5.467

3 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije AMSK Kotor Honda 2000 N 2:11.370 2:06.661 4:18.031 9.856

4 82 DANILOVIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Honda 2000 N 2:14.797 2:11.037 4:25.834 17.659

5 33 KAŠĆELAN Nemanja AMSK Kotor Honda 1600 H 2:17.462 2:10.344 4:27.806 19.631

6 777 RADULOVIĆ Dražen AMSK Podgorica Racing Honda 2000 A 2:15.120 2:13.407 4:28.527 20.352

7 203 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko Amsk Kotor Polo 1200 E1 Moto 2:20.766 2:15.256 4:36.022 27.847

8 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podi Honda 2000 A 2:22.508 2:17.605 4:40.113 31.938

9 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan AMSK Nilović Racing Peugeot 1400 A 2:26.395 2:24.050 4:50.445 42.270

10 78 MARĐONOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Vlahović Citroen 1400 H 2:26.579 2:26.594 4:53.173 44.998

11 23 ADŽIĆ Marko AMSK Podi Yugo 1000 H 2:29.416 2:24.774 4:54.190 46.015

12 90 KUNČER Filip AMSK Podgorica Racing Peugeot 1400 N 2:30.030 2:25.391 4:55.421 47.246

13 115 KRIVOKAPIĆ Milutin AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 N 2:31.536 2:26.715 4:58.251 50.076

14 43 MASONIČIĆ Radovan AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2000 H 2:35.090 2:23.883 4:58.973 50.798

15 12 RADOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 A 2:31.335 2:27.955 4:59.290 51.115

16 454 JANJUŠEVIĆ Radivoje AMSK AP Sport Pljevlja Opel 2000 H 2:29.606 2:33.136 5:02.742 54.567

17 81 ŠPADIJER Luka AMSK Nilović Racing Zastava 1200 E1 Moto 2:50.168 2:12.650 5:02.818 54.643

18 87 MILOŠEV  Goran AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 A 2:35.617 2:31.381 5:06.998 58.823

19 91 ĐUKANOVIĆ Milo AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 H 2:36.032 2:31.106 5:07.138 58.963

20 61 SENADIVIĆ Eldin AMSK Kotor Yugo 1000 H 2:29.134 2:40.973 5:10.107 1:01.932

21 89 ROGANOVIĆ Ivan AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 1400 A 2:37.367 2:34.215 5:11.582 1:03.407

22 50 TUJKOVIĆ Dušan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1400 H 2:38.026 2:34.629 5:12.655 1:04.480

23 29 JOVANOVIĆ Petar AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 1400 H 2:41.040 2:38.020 5:19.060 1:10.885

24 38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan AMSK Crmnica Zastava 1400 H 2:40.918 2:38.754 5:19.672 1:11.497

25 94 SINDIK Zlatko AMSK Kotor Yugo 1400 H 2:42.649 2:37.292 5:19.941 1:11.766

26 53 SULUČIĆ Alija AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1600 H 2:45.635 2:39.935 5:25.570 1:17.395

27 416 PEROVIĆ Damjan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:43.690 2:41.984 5:25.674 1:17.499

28 79 TOŠKOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:46.234 2:43.240 5:29.474 1:21.299

29 116 VULOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:47.234 2:44.801 5:32.035 1:23.860

30 84 MILOŠEV Miloš AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:47.616 2:45.736 5:33.352 1:25.177

31 194 SUBOTIĆ Ivan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:55.306 2:41.795 5:37.101 1:28.926

32 72 JOVANOVIĆ Dragiša AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 A 2:51.809 2:47.976 5:39.785 1:31.610

33 13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N 2:51.543 2:48.441 5:39.984 1:31.809

34 210 VUKĆEVIĆ Nebojša AMSK Crmnica Opel 1600 A 2:52.480 2:51.361 5:43.841 1:35.666

35 39 VUKČEVIĆ  Danilo AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N 2:53.848 2:59.836 5:53.684 1:45.509

DNF - Run 1

187 KNEŽEVIĆ Mitar AMSK Nilović Racing Yugo 1150 N

DNS - Run 2

187 KNEŽEVIĆ Mitar AMSK Nilović Racing Yugo 1150 N
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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo Klasa Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Klasa : 1000 H  

1 23 ADŽIĆ Marko AMSK Podi Yugo 1000 H 2:29.416 2:24.774 4:54.190

2 61 SENADIVIĆ Eldin AMSK Kotor Yugo 1000 H 2:29.134 2:40.973 5:10.107 15.917

  Klasa : 1150 N  

1 416 PEROVIĆ Damjan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:43.690 2:41.984 5:25.674

2 79 TOŠKOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:46.234 2:43.240 5:29.474 3.800

3 116 VULOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:47.234 2:44.801 5:32.035 6.361

4 84 MILOŠEV Miloš AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:47.616 2:45.736 5:33.352 7.678

5 194 SUBOTIĆ Ivan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 N 2:55.306 2:41.795 5:37.101 11.427

6 13 KNEŽEVIĆ Anđela AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N 2:51.543 2:48.441 5:39.984 14.310

7 39 VUKČEVIĆ  Danilo AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 N 2:53.848 2:59.836 5:53.684 28.010

DNF - Run 1

187 KNEŽEVIĆ Mitar AMSK Nilović Racing Yugo 1150 N

DNS - Run 2

187 KNEŽEVIĆ Mitar AMSK Nilović Racing Yugo 1150 N

  Klasa : 1150 A  

1 12 RADOVIĆ Jovan AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1150 A 2:31.335 2:27.955 4:59.290

2 72 JOVANOVIĆ Dragiša AMSK Kotor Yugo 1150 A 2:51.809 2:47.976 5:39.785 40.495

  Klasa : 1400 N  

1 90 KUNČER Filip AMSK Podgorica Racing Peugeot 1400 N 2:30.030 2:25.391 4:55.421

2 115 KRIVOKAPIĆ Milutin AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 N 2:31.536 2:26.715 4:58.251 2.830

  Klasa : 1400 A  

1 15 NILOVIĆ Dejan AMSK Nilović Racing Peugeot 1400 A 2:26.395 2:24.050 4:50.445

2 87 MILOŠEV  Goran AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 A 2:35.617 2:31.381 5:06.998 16.553

3 89 ROGANOVIĆ Ivan AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 1400 A 2:37.367 2:34.215 5:11.582 21.137

  Klasa : 1400 H  

1 78 MARĐONOVIĆ Pavle AMSK Vlahović Citroen 1400 H 2:26.579 2:26.594 4:53.173

2 91 ĐUKANOVIĆ Milo AMSK Kotor Peugeot 1400 H 2:36.032 2:31.106 5:07.138 13.965

3 50 TUJKOVIĆ Dušan AMSK Kotor Yugo 1400 H 2:38.026 2:34.629 5:12.655 19.482

4 29 JOVANOVIĆ Petar AMSK Podgorica Racing Yugo 1400 H 2:41.040 2:38.020 5:19.060 25.887

5 38 ĐURIŠIĆ Dejan AMSK Crmnica Zastava 1400 H 2:40.918 2:38.754 5:19.672 26.499

6 94 SINDIK Zlatko AMSK Kotor Yugo 1400 H 2:42.649 2:37.292 5:19.941 26.768
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Rank St.Br. Vozač Klub Vozilo Klasa Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Klasa : 1200 E1 Moto  

1 203 BANIĆEVIĆ Željko Amsk Kotor Polo 1200 E1 Moto 2:20.766 2:15.256 4:36.022

2 81 ŠPADIJER Luka AMSK Nilović Racing Zastava 1200 E1 Moto 2:50.168 2:12.650 5:02.818 26.796

  Klasa : 1600 A  

1 210 VUKĆEVIĆ Nebojša AMSK Crmnica Opel 1600 A 2:52.480 2:51.361 5:43.841

  Klasa : 1600 H  

1 33 KAŠĆELAN Nemanja AMSK Kotor Honda 1600 H 2:17.462 2:10.344 4:27.806

2 53 SULUČIĆ Alija AMSK Crmnica Yugo 1600 H 2:45.635 2:39.935 5:25.570 57.764

  Klasa : 2000 N  

1 45 JAKŠIĆ Vasilije AMSK Kotor Honda 2000 N 2:11.370 2:06.661 4:18.031

2 82 DANILOVIĆ Marko AMSK Kotor Honda 2000 N 2:14.797 2:11.037 4:25.834 7.803

  Klasa : 2000 A  

1 777 RADULOVIĆ Dražen AMSK Podgorica Racing Honda 2000 A 2:15.120 2:13.407 4:28.527

2 54 MIJANOVIĆ Nikola AMSK Podi Honda 2000 A 2:22.508 2:17.605 4:40.113 11.586

  Klasa : 2000 H  

1 43 MASONIČIĆ Radovan AMSK Crmnica VW Golf 2000 H 2:35.090 2:23.883 4:58.973

2 454 JANJUŠEVIĆ Radivoje AMSK AP Sport Pljevlja Opel 2000 H 2:29.606 2:33.136 5:02.742 3.769

  Klasa : 2000+ N  

1 99 PETKOVIĆ Filip AMSK Kotor Mitsubishi 2000+ N 2:10.372 2:03.270 4:13.642

  Klasa : 2000+ H  

1 47 DUBRETA Frano AMSK Kotor Seat Leon 2000+ H 2:05.548 2:02.627 4:08.175
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PLASMAN KLUBOVA 

  

KLUB     Bodovi 

1. AMSK Kotor      75 

2. AMSK Crmnica     68 

3. AMSK Podgorica Racing    65 


